:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8650546

Mar 16, 2024 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 270,329 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 593118 - 0.018508235 ETH®
65.20 USD

2 593119 - 0.018532223 ETH®
65.29 USD

3 593120 - 0.018484410 ETH®
65.12 USD

4 593121 - 0.018474056 ETH®
65.08 USD

S 593122 - 0.018454231 ETH®
65.01 USD

6 593124 - 0.018474093 ETH&®
65.08 USD

7 593125 - 0.067179443 ETH®
236.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8650546
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/270329
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593118
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593119
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593120
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593121
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593122
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593124
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593125

B
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=

Validator Id

0993126

593127

593128

093129

593130

593131

593133

593134

Validator Id

619061

Amount

- 0.018401778
64.83 USD

- 0.018469052
65.06 USD

- 0.018477181
65.09 USD

- 0.018406478
64.84 USD

- 0.018463386
65.04 USD

- 0.018437462
64.95 USD

- 0.018520538
65.24 USD

- 0.018494742
65.15 USD

- 0.018371260
64.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.044221432
155.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593126
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593127
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593128
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593129
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593130
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593131
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593132
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593133
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/593134
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/619061

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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